GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74LVC2G17
74LVC2G17 Dual Schmitt-Trigger Buffer
1. General Description
1.1 Description
This dual Schmitt-trigger buffer is designed for
1.65-V to 5.5-V VCC operation.
The 74LVC2G17 device contains two buffers

GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74LVC2G17
6. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
74LVC2G17LT06ARCQ SOT23 6 Tape & Reel 3000
74LVC2G17CT06ARCQ SC70 6 Tape & Reel 3000
74LVC2G17AG06ARCQ DSBGA 6 Tape & Reel 3000
74LVC2G17BD06AREQ DFN(BD) 6 Tape & Reel 5000
74LVC2G17CD06AREQ DFN(CD) 6 Tape & Reel 5000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74LVC2G17
7. Package Information
7.1 SOT23-6
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74LVC2G17